DALTON CIOIR|BIY
1600W Hair Dryer

SUPPLIED WITH CONCENTRATOR NOZZLE
For precise drying & styling

2 SPEED SETTINGS
3 TEMPERATURE SETTINGS

TRIGGER ACTIVATED
Extra safe & eco friendly

1600W
Powerful
drying

INTEGRATED
FILTER

Ergonomic handle design
Double insulated body [:I:h * @ @ 0 m
Colled cable e ol Geael R AR eiew
Overheat protection
Durable Zig Zag heater
100,000 RPM
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1600W
0.50kg
75 dB
Cable length: 0.8 - 1.8m
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DALTON CIOIR|BIY
1600W Hair Dryer

ABOUT THIS PRODUCT

The Dalton 1600W Hair Dryer is an essential hotel amenity. With 2 speeds, 3 temperature settings,

and trigger activation, it provides both luxury and convenience. Combining style with practicality, its
integrated filter and overheat protection make maintenance easy.



